REFUND FOR PARKING COUPONS

Instructions:

1. Fill in the number of coupons for each denomination accurately in Section 2;

2. Insert the completed form and coupons in the envelope provided and deposit the sealed
envelope in the Coupon Dropbox (for large quantity of coupons, you may use multiple envelopes
but there must be a completed form inserted for each envelope);

3. At least one section of the tabs in the returned coupon must be fully intact to be eilgible for
refund and there is strictly no refund for coupons with irregularities (eg. tabs with fold

marks/creases) found; and

4. URA will contact you within 10 working days if the number of valid returned coupons indicated
is different from URA's verification.

Section 1 - Claimant's Particulars and Bank Account Details

Name:
Email address:

Name of Bank:

Bank Account Number:
(Only bank accounts in Singapore can be accepted)

Contact Number:

Name of Bank Account Holder:

Section 2 - Details of Returned Parking Coupons

Denomiation

Pieces
returned

For Official Use Only

Pieces
Counted

Invalid
pieces

Valid

. Refund Amount
pieces

$0.50

$0.60

$1.00

$1.20

$2.00

$2.40

$5.00

$10.00

$12.00

$16.50

$20.00

$0.60 (motorcycle)

$0.65 (motorcycle)

Other denomination

(please indicate)

Total Refund Amount:

Section 3 - Declaration by Claimant

| confirm that the above details provided in Sections 1 and 2 are correct, and agree that URA's
counting of valid returned coupons shall be final for purpose of determining the refunds.

Signature:

Date:

Form to be printed back to back
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Section 4 - For Official Use Only

Date/time of counting:

Counted by:

Verified by:

Refund Amount:
Witnessed by:

Approved by:

Form to be printed back to back
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