Instructions:

1. Fill in the number of coupons for each denomination accurately in Section 2;

2. Insert the completed form and coupons in the envelope provided and deposit the sealed envelope in the Coupon Dropbox (for large quantity of coupons, you may use multiple envelopes but there must be a completed form inserted for each envelope);

3. At least one section of the tabs in the returned coupon must be fully intact to be eilgible for refund and there is strictly no refund for coupons with irregularities (eg. tabs with fold marks/creases) found; and

4. URA will contact you within 10 working days if the number of valid returned coupons indicated is different from URA's verification.

Section 1 - Claimant's Particulars and Bank Account Details

_

Name:

Email address:

Contact Number: _____

Name of Bank:

Bank Account Number:

(Only bank accounts in Singapore can be accepted)

Name of Bank Account Holder:

Section 2 - Details of Returned Parking Coupons

Denomiation	Pieces returned	For Official Use Only			
		Pieces Counted	Invalid pieces	Valid pieces	Refund Amount
\$0.50					0
\$0.60					0
\$1.00					0
\$1.20					0
\$2.00					0
\$2.40					0
\$5.00					0
\$10.00					0
\$12.00					0
\$16.50					0
\$20.00					0
\$0.60 (motorcycle)					0
\$0.65 (motorcycle)					0
Other denomination					
(please indicate)					
			Total Refund Amount:		

Section 3 - Declaration by Claimant

I confirm that the above details provided in Sections 1 and 2 are correct, and agree that URA's counting of valid returned coupons shall be final for purpose of determining the refunds.

Signature:

Date: ____

Section 4 - For Official Use Only						
Refund Amount:						
Witnessed by:						
Approved by:						
١						

Form to be printed back to back

Page 2 of 2